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Stainless Steel Pressed steel high Temperature
Thermoplastic Bolt Hole Swivel Castor Brake

80mm 150kg Load

Product code: 28302HBFR

Stainless steel high temperature swivel castor with a bolt hole
fixing fitted with thermoplastic wheel with a plain bore and total
lock brake. Wheel diameter 80mm, tread width 30mm, overall
height 106mm. Load capacity 150kg. Temperature range

-40?7C to +270?C.

Diameter (mm)

Castor Type

Fixing Option

Height (mm)

Wheel Material

Colour / Shore Hardness
Temperature Resistance
Bearing Type

Load Capacity (kg)
Tread width (mm)

Swivel Radius (mm)
Head Dia (mm)

To Suit Fixing Bolt (mm)
Fork Thickness (mm)
Brand

80

Swivel

Bolt Hole

106

Thermoplatic
Black High Temperature Ditherm Thermoplastic
-40 °C to +270 °C
Plain

150

30

108

68

12

1.8

Varley

BIL GROUP LTD
Porte Marsh Road, Calne, Wiltshire, SN11 9BW

Registered in England No: 2603821
VAT Reg: GB572705729

UKAS UKAS UKAS
MANAGEMENT CERTIFIED MANAGEMENT CERTIFIED MANAGEMENT CERTIFIED
SYSTEMS SYSTEMS SYSTEMS

QUVQO | e &% 1QUVQ @ 3 QUVO

1| 1s0 9001 i 7] 180 45001 1| 150 14001

9963 9963 9963



